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2024 Examination centre messages delivery dates and times	
2024 Examination centre messages delivery dates and times
[bookmark: TemplateOverview]During the 2024 VCE written examination period, examination centre messages will be delivered as follows.
Tuesday 15 October
2.30–2.45pm
Tuesday 29 October
9.30–9.45am
Wednesday 30 October
9.30–9.45am
12.15–12.30pm
3.30–3.45 pm
Thursday 31 October
9.30–9.45am
12.15–12.30pm
3.30–3.45 pm
Friday 1 November and Monday 4 November
9.30–9.45am
2.30–2.45 pm
Wednesday 6 November to Monday 11 November
9.30–9.45am
12.15–12.30pm
3.30–3.45 pm
Tuesday 12 November
9.30–9.45am
2.30–2.45 pm
Wednesday 13 November
9.30–9.45am
12.15–12.30pm
3.30–3.45 pm


Thursday 14 November
9.30–9.45am
2.30–2.45 pm
Friday 15 November to Wednesday 20 November
9.30–9.45am
12.15–12.30pm
3.30–3.45 pm
	© VCAA
	
	


[image: ]
	© VCAA
	
	Page 3


[image: ]
image2.jpg
vammn CURRICULUM ORIA
AND ASSESSMENT AUTHORITY e y




image1.jpg




